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Crypus 20,10 M°

/choose/apartments/283752/

Xunom komnnekc
STax

Cpok coaum
OkHa

ApTukyn

Me6enb

Otpenka

Crapas ueHa — 3610 OO0 P

3510 000 P

oT1 14 338 P/mec.

Ha ataxe

(]

MepuaunaH Cno6oga -2
13u316

4 kBapTtan 2027

Bo nBop

283752

+235000P
+482400P

-100 000 P

(3452) 57-97-04

xn--72-6kcpesb2aoz.xn--plai
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13,



https://meridian72.ru/choose/apartments/283752/

